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1. Alpha Phi Omega David Lawson 

804-356-4875 
 lawsondavid065@gmail.com 
 

Santoria Black 
blacks@gram.edu 
318-274-3270 
3182436802  

To assemble college students in a 
national service fraternity in the 
fellowship of principles from scout law 
and oath 

2. Art Guild Christopher Lewis 
Chrislewis4780@gmail.com 
318-680-7693 

Mr. Rodrecas Davis  
X3462 
davisr@gram.edu 

To create awareness of , increase 
interest in, stimulate creativity, and 
recognize of excellence in all areas 
relative to the visual arts, at the 
departmental, campus and local level. 

Back to Basics (BtoB) 

Career Services3 

Departmental Dr. Sheila Fobbs/Madison 
GSU Box 4264 
318-274-3350/2346 

To develop student engagement 
regarding manners. Students will be 
ambassadors for Career Services giving 
seminars on manners, positive student 
behavior, and image.  The club will also 
work with high school students in our 
local area. 

3. Baptist Collegiate 
Ministry 

Yondell Dillon 
yondelldillon@gmail.com  
985-5704977 

Ms. Keli Wright 
318-274-2095 
wrightk@gram.edu  

To involve students in religious activities 

4. Baptist Student Union Michael D. Douglas II 
318-537-6373 
Michaeld5555@yahoo.com  

Dr. Jacqueline Garrison 
3184521535 
X3300 
garrison@gram.edu  

Minister to the masses that matter to 
the master to lead students and faculty 
to  Christ Jesus. Guide students into 
worship and devotional experiences 
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5. Beyond Inspirations, 
Inc. 

Kirk James 
9148037434 
kirklan39@gmail.com 
 

Dr. Shelia Fobbs 
X3350 
fobbsshe@gram.edu 

To encourage youth to further their 
education. To teach high school and 
college how to prepare for life after 
graduation 

6. Canterbury for Luke’s 
Campus Ministry 

Jarrid Richards 
754-304-5382 
jarridrichards@hotmail.com 
 

Dr. Lemmy Akoma 
318-274-3127 
akomalg@gram.edu 

To engage GSU students in ministry and 
community service. 

7. Carter G. Woodson 
History Club 

Terrance Lewis 
Tlewtheman00@gmail.com 
214-612-3989   

Dr. Kevin Johnson 
3182746418 
johnsonk@gram.edu 

To further promote an understanding of 
history and knowledge of the past 
through service and education. 

8. Chemistry Club Faith Pittman 
3188403370 
faithdpittman@yahoo.com 
 

Kevin Robinson 
robersonk@gram.edu 
3182742783 

Advance the broader chemistry 
enterprise and its practitioners for the 
benefit of Earth and its people 

9. Council of Presidents TBA Mrs. Charlette Favors 
favorsc@gram.edu 
318-274-3334 

The Student Organization Council of 

Presidents (SOCOP) serves as a 

programming and advisory group for 

all student organizations. The 

function of the council will be to 

identify current and future needs of 

student organizations and provide for 

those needs through programs, 

services, representation, and 

communication 
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10. Delta Phi Delta Dance 
Fraternity (New) 

Contact Person: 
Athena Williams 
simplyathena16@yahoo.com 
617-751-9520 

Mrs. Catina Bowman 
X6142 
bowmanc@gram.edu 

Service through dance. 

11. Earl Lester Cole 
Honors College 

Printess Smiley 
prentisssmiley@hotmail.com  
318-557-9690 

Dr. Ellen Smiley 
smileye@gram.edu 
3182742114 

Designed to  challenge academically 
gifted students with additional 
intellectual and unique education 
experiences 

12. East Coast Club 
 

Miles Porter 
240-595-0611 
Milesporter5@gmail.com 

Dr. Brian McGowan 
mcgowanb@gram.edu 
X2556 

Provide a network for east coast 
students 

13. Favrot Student Union 
Board 

LaJazzmond  Pinchon 
281-7173403 
lpichon@gmail.com  

Ms. Sharon Perkins 
perkinss@gram.edu 
3182746115 

To provide students with leadership 
opportunities to develop and implement 
program activities 

14. Floyd Sandle Players Artemio Schofield 
337-519-8690 
tamioschofield@gmail.com  

Mr. David Kaul 
3182742571 
kauld@gram.edu  

Increase interest, 
Stimulate creativeness, and recognize 
excellence in theatre arts. 

15. Grambling University 
Women’s 
Empowerment Group 

TBA TBA To spread love and positivity among the 
women a GSU 

16. HCASC 
Honda Quiz Bowl Team 

John Carter 
bigdonjuan.carter9@gmail.com  

Charlette Favors 
318-274-3334 
favorsc@gram.edu 
 

To support the Honda Quiz Bowl Team 
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17. HOPE Worldwide 
Campus Club 

Adrian Jackson 
404-955-5738 
ajconsonery@gmail.com 

Milton Jackson 
318-791-1586 
jacksonmil@gram.edu 

To serve the community in ways that 
actually help it to grow on a consistent 
basis; to provide help to the poor, sick 
and ailing. 

18. International Student 
Organization  

Charise Morvan 
charisemoran@live.com 
646-469-5276 
 

Fernanda Azous 
318-274-6571 
azousF@gram.edu 
 

To make the international culture more 
aware 

19. Kappa Kappa Psi 
Epsilon Rho Chapter 

 

Brice Ratcliff 
469-222-6906 
ratcliffbryce@gmail.com  
 
 

Dr. Edwin Thomas/Mr. M 
Hendrix 
thomase@gram.edu  
hendrixm@gram.edu  
318-274 X3769/2498 

Members assist the band director in 
developing the leadership required of 
his/her band 

20. KSLS Club Eomeka Lewis 
Eomeka84@aol.com 
 

Ms. Rose M. Chew 
chewr@gram.edu 
X7880 
Dr. Obadiah Simmons 

To give students insight into the world 
of kinesiology  

21. Management Club 
 

Godwin Agbo 
godwinagbo59@gmail.com 
no phone 

Dr. Augustine Dzathor 
318-274-6128 
zathora@gram.edu  

To develop a better understanding and 
appreciation for business management 
and promote beneficial relationship 
among students 

22. Masters of Public 
Administration 

Jazmyne Lewis 
770-380-8219 
jazmynelewis@yahoo.com 
 

Dr. Lemmy Akoma 
318-237-9381 
akomal@gram.edu 

To support MPAA members in their 
pursuit for internship placement, to 
attend conferences  

23. Midwest Association Jontel King 
773-896-8413 
Jetllc.brown@yahoo.com  

Mr. Santoria Black 
318274-3378 
Santoriablack2@gmail.com  

To unite student from the Midwest to 
network  
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24. NAACP Savannah Charles 
281-780-2931 
savannahrcharles@gmail.com  

Mr. Kindrell Plains 
318-274-3622 
plainsk@gram.edu   

To ensure the political, educational and 
social equality of all persons. 

25. National Association of 
Black Accountants 
(NABA) 

Rosanne Joseph 
Josephrosanne18@gmail.com  
318-497-4556 
 

Ms. Quaneshia Armstrong 
Quanet8@hotmail.com 
X6288 

To guide students along the career path 
they have chosen. To expose them to 
different aspects of the field and show 
what is to be expected 

26. National Association of 
Blacks in Criminal 
Justice 

Azrian Watkins 
504-657-7972 
watkinsmeme@gmail.com   

Mr.  Lurie Thomason 
318-274-3314 
318-237-4427 
Thomason1@gram.edu 

To improve the administration of 
criminal justice, and equal justice for 
black and minorities  

27. National Organization 
for the Professional 
Advancement of 
Chemists and Chem. 
Engineers (NOBCChe) 

Faith Pittman 
3188403370 
faithdpittman@yahoo.com 
 

Kevin Robinson 
robersonk@gram.edu 
3182742783 

Committed to the encouragement and 
development of African A. scientist and 
engineers 

28. National Society of 
Black Engineers (NSBE) 

Jlynn Preston 
702-587-4599 
jlynnpreston28@gmail.com  
 

Mr. Lane Elien 
318-274-2123 
lainee@gram.edu  

Provide activities and resources to 
encourage student success, retention, 
and professional development. 

29. National Society of 
Leadership and Success 

Dominique Goss 
678-323-6662 
Dominique_goss@yahoo.com  

Dr. Steve A. Favors 
318-274-2303 
favors@gram.edu  

To build better leaders who make a 
better world. 

30. Natural Sistahs Jashilin Hampton 
510-875-0781 
Jashilin.hampton@yahoo.com  

Mr. Talmon Butler 
butlert@gram.edu  
318-274-6404 
 

To embrace the natural texture, 
attributes  and beauty of African hair 
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31. Omega Tau Pi Service 
Sorority 
Beta Chapter 

 

Imani Williams 
662-402-8005 
Williamsimani98@gmail.com  
 

Ms. Tundra Turner 
turnert@gram.edu 
318-274-4763 

To serve women, children and the 
elderly in the community as well as 
upholding the sisterhood 

32. Order of Black Beauties Africa Sayers 
720-842-2642 
africasayers@hotmail.com 
 

Jacqueline Newsome 
newsomej@gram.edu  
3182742114 

To serve on-off campus 

33. Order of Brotherhood David Campbell 
318-800-0208 
David6863130@gmail.com    
obbrotherhood@gmail.com   

Kindrell Plains 
318-274-3622 
plainsk@gram.edu 

To strive for improvement of ones’ 
integrity, academics, and social skills 

34. Otuku Cultural Club Christopher Lewis 
Chrislewis4780@gmail.com 
318-680-7693 
 

Mr. Rodrecas Davis  
X3462 
davisr@gram.edu 

To enjoy and learn more of the  

Otuku-ness of many cultures  

35. Phi Alpha Honor 
Society for Social Work 

Dominique Rue 
ruedominiquen@gmail.com  
318-792-4434   

Xavier Henson 
318-274-3306 
hensonx@gram.edu  

Provide a closer bond among students 
of social work and promote 
humanitarian goals and ideals 

36. Phi Beta Lambda 
Alpha Tau 

Stephon Wilson 
318-628-0430 
Swilson24@gsumail.gram.edu  
 

Mr. Terrence P. Bradford 
318-274-2467 
braefordt@gram.edu  

To bring business and education 
together in a positive working 
relationship through innovative 
leadership and career development 
programs 

37. Phi Epsilon Kappa 
 
Gamma Zeta 

Jasmine King 
318-278-2360 
  calviny@gram.edu  

Ms. Yvonne Calvin 
calviny@gram.edu 
318-274-3758 
Dr. Obadiah Simmons 

A professional fraternity for persons 
engaging or pursuing careers in physical 
education, recreation, health, dance, 
human performance, exercise science or 
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sport management 

38. Phi Mu Alpha Sinfonia Caleb Deal 
281-323-2034 
Ckdeak03@gmail.com  
 

Dr. Joseph Henry 
703242-6761 
henryj@gram.edu 
 

Development of music students while 
advancing music in Americas 

39. Pinkie C. Wilkerson Pre-
law society 

MUSTAPHA YOOSUF-AKINLA 
akinlajayin@gmail.com 
631-5047040 

Mr.  Lurie Thomason 
318-274-3314 
318-237-4427 
Thomason1@gram.edu 

To prepare students to become law 
professionals 

40. POSH (Pushing Our 
Sisters Higher) 

Mariah Smith 
708-400-4984 
prezofposh@gmail.com  

Stacy Henderson 
318-274-2201 
hendersont@gram.edu 
 

Use networking skills mentoring young 
girls 

41. Political Science 
Association 

Jaime Williams 
Jaimecook30@yahoo.com 
205-657-1810 
 

Lemy Akoma 
Akoma33333@yahoo.com 
akomalg@gram.edu  
318-274-3127` 

To strengthen poli-sci department, meet 
the needs of GSU and community 

42. Psychology and 
Sociology 
Club 

Amari M. Brown 
901-628-9830 
Aari.brown04@gmail.com    

Matthew Sheptopski 
sheptoskim@gram.edu 
734-812-3088 

The purpose of club is provide an 
informative and interesting outlook on 
both fields, and serve as a meeting 
ground for Psy-Soci students 

43. President’s Leadership 
Initiative 

Makayla Victoria Hill 
hill.makayla@ymail.com 
318-436-9408 

Mrs. Beverly Hill Hercules 
Title III Director 
X6448 

Departmental leadership initiative 
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44. Public Debate  
Assn 

Chandler Cooks 
Chandler.cooks@yahoo.com 
702-526-6477 

Quentin D. Holmes,Sr. 
holmesq@gram.edu  
3182743846 
 

To engage GSU students in “real world” 
competitive debate experiences 
developing advanced skills in audience 
sensitivity and analysis; develop a range 
of speaking and augmentative styles 
which will be successful in business legal 
and professional settings. 

45. POSH (Pushing Our 
Sisters Higher) 

Mariah Smith 
708-400-4984 
prezofposh@gmail.com  

Stacy Henderson 
318-274-2201 
hendersont@gram.edu 
 

Use networking skills mentoring young 
girls 

46. School of Social Work Melvin Nevels, Jr. 
melvinnevels@gmail.com 
318-607-4758 

Prof. Cassandria Peoples 
318 274 3300 
peoplesc@gram.edu 
 

To support students graduating with a 
bachelors or masters degree in social 
work. 

47. Sigma Alpha Iota Music 
Fraternity 

Eta Zeta 

Jasmine Roberson 
832-931-3307 
Jas.nicolee14@gmail.com  

Teshia Lincoln 
318-426-1559 
Teshialincoln2@yahoo.com  

To encourage nurture and support the 
art of music 

48.  Society of 
Distinguished Black 
Women (DBW) 

Shaherazaad LuQman 
720-877-5330 
Shaywilliams953@gmail.com  

 D’Andrea Brown 
601-529-9695 
browna@gram.edu  
 

To promote achievement of all African 
Americans.  To promote unity, 
community service, scholarship 
maintenance, political awareness 

49. Stonewall Student 
Organization 

Athena Williams 
817-751-9520 
Simplysophisticated16@gmail.com  
 

Mrs. Catina Bowman 
X6142 
bowmanc@gram.edu 

Promote advocacy and increase 
awareness of social issues regarding 
LGBT students 
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50. Strut LA Modeling 
Troup 

Thomas Preston 
702-587-4542 
Tpreston23@yahoo.com 
  

TBA  Provide necessary training to models of 
all nationalities empowering each 
model.  

51. Student Athlete 
Advisory Committee 

Kyra Canty 
Kyraalo4@gmail.com 
510-560-8292 

Wanda Currie 
curriew@gram.edu 
X6540 

To serve NCAA student athletes on GSU 
chamois 

52. Student Council of 
Presidents 

TBA Charlette Favors 
favorsc@gram.edu 
X3334 

To support student organizations 
through administrative efforts 

53. Student Government 
Association 

Adarian Williams 
318-497-2319 
Adarian.williams33@gmail.com ` 

Talmon Butler 
318-450-3107 
butlert@gram.edu  

To serve as the officially elected 
representative of the GSU student body 

54. Tau Beta Sigma 
National Honorary 
Band Sorority 
Zeta Mu 

Haley Comeaux 
Haleymaxx97@gmail.com 
337-579-3088 
  

Ms. Janice Cowan 
cowanj@gram.edu 
318-274-6160 

Assist students toward musical 
excellence 

55. Texas Club Veronica Sanders 
Veronicasanders53@gmail.com 
832-889-8193 

Ms. Wanda Peters 
3186801636 
peterswl@gram.edu  

Provide networking and community 
service opportunities as well as create a 
safe place for student to bond. 

56. Tigerettes Chalyse Ford 
4042790237 
chalyserford@gmail.com  
 

Ms. Andrea Dixon 
msdixonhomework@gmail.co
m  
3183804178 

Dance team  organized to promote GSU 
tiger pride through dancing at home 
games for home games across all 
spectator sports at GSU 
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57. True Life Change Shandria Patrick 
2512826463 
Spatric11@gsumail.gram.edu 

Ms. Amber Sheridan 
318 274 6269 
sheridana@gram.edu  

To change men and women’s lives 
through the teaching of the Bible 

58. United African 
American Men 

Genesis Chapter 

Larry Short III 
985-981-7146 
Larry_shortIII@gmail.com   

Kenneth Ruffin 
318-274-6108 
ruffink@gram.edu 

To enhance ideals and principals of each 
individual, to nurture spirit of friendship, 
to achieve and maintain a great level of 
excellence while striving to obtain a c 
common vision of unity. 

59. Upsilon Phi Upsilon 
Beta Chapter 

Courtney Allums 
318-780 1193 
allumscourtney@gmail.com 
 

Kendrell Plains 
318-274-3622 
plainsk@gram.edu   

A ministry focused on assisting students 
in the development of their faith 
through participation in Biblical studies, 
fellowship events, mission, outreach and 
service. 

60. The Wave Justin Jones 
469-438-2558 
Jj09musician@yahoo.com  

Dr. Waneene Dorsey 
X2399 
dorseywc@gram.edu 

To foster the interest among GSU 
students in the staples of African 
American music 

61. West Coast Connection Godwin Agba 
godwinagbo@gmail.com 
9092383058 

Kenneth Ruffin 
318-274-6108 
ruffink@gram.edu  

To network with students from the west 
coast 

62. The Word College 
Ministry 

Steven Alexander                        
 985-750-9688      
stevenalexander5616@gmail.com 
 

Mr. James Cooper  
Campus Ext; .6566 
cooper@gram.edu 
 

Sole Purpose of The Word College 
Ministry is to reach students on a more 
personal level and create a welcoming 
environment where they can come learn 
biblical teaching. 
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National Pan Hellenic Council Organizations 

GSU National Pan Hellenic 
Council 
 
 

 Ivan Manson 
Ivanmanson09@gmail.com 
 5042154071 

Dr. Generique Stewart 
stewartg@gram.edu 
318-274-2783 

Represents the interest of Nine 
members of the NPHC, AKA, AFA, DST, 
IPT, KAP, OPP, PBS SGR, SPB 

1. Alpha Kappa Alpha 
 

Alexis Ashley 
318-347-1427 
Alexis.ashley@yahoo.com  

Ms. LaQuetta Anderson 
3182744016 
andersonL@gram.edu   

To cultivate and encourage high 
scholastic and ethical standards, 
promote unity and friendship among 
college women, to study and help 
alleviate problems 

2. Alpha Phi Alpha 
Delta Sigma 

Xavier Ogunyemi 
318-243-4307 
Xao96@yahoo.com  

Dr. Olatunde Ogunyemi 
318-235-3927 
ogunyemio@gram.edu  

Develop leaders, promote brotherhood 
and academic excellence 

3. Delta Sigma Theta 
Delta Iota 

Kelsey Ross 
318-461-1577 
Ksross2011@yahoo.com 

Dr. Jacqueline Garrison 
318-274-3300 
garrison@gram.edu 
 

To promote educational development, 
international awareness and 
involvement, physical and mental 
health, political awareness and 
involvement 

4. Iota Phi Theta 
Epsilon Delta 

Tyrus Rachel 
7703096380 
Travisrachel721@yahoo.com 

Mr. Alfredo Morelos 
281-660-0951 
morelosa@gram.edu  

To develop and perpetuate scholarship, 
leadership, citizenship, fidelity, and 
brotherhood among men 

5. Kappa Alpha Psi 
Gamma Psi 
 
 

Nigel Ribeiro 
757-556-1814 
Nigelribeirogpsi@gmail.com  
 

Dr. Gavin Hamms 
hammsg@gram.edu 
318-274-3358 

Providing service to the community, 
social welfare, and scholarship for 
students 
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6. Omega Psi Phi 
Gamma Gamma  

James Jackson, Jr 
7735177592 
Jamesjacksonjr6696@yahoo.com  

Dr. Generique Stewart 
stewartg@gram.edu 
318-274-2783 

To better the community by providing 
quality community service 

7. Phi Beta Sigma 
       Xi Chapter 

Jerimiah Johnson 
504-908-0114 
jeremiahjohnson  

Capt. Venson Walker 
706-254-9015 
walker@gram.edu 

Culture of service and service for 
humanity 

8. Sigma Gamma Rho 
       Beta Omega 

Teresa Walker 
3372566293 
Walkerteresa9596@yahoo.com 

Altha Madison 
Madisona@gram.edu 
318-274-2643 
 

Enhance the quality of life within the 
community through public service, 
leadership development and education 
of youth are the hallmarks of the 
organizations programs and activities. 

9.  Zeta Phi Beta 
        Psi Beta 

Nkechinyere Nwoha 
479-799-5022 
Nwochachi2@yahoo.com  
 
 

Ms. Vernita Young 
931-529-4617 
youngv@gram.edu  

To emanate scholarship, service, 
sisterly love and finer womanhood 
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